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AKSHAYKUMAR BEHERA NA SHREE DWARKADHISH HOSPITAL, ,  INDIA Gujarat 361335 LINC0000000000A00105 800 8000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

HARSHADBHAI PATEL NA
34, KAMAL BAUG SOCIETY,, B/H. 
RAM KRISHNA SCHOOL,, L.H. 
ROAD,, SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 365006
LINC0000000000H00
111

500 5000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

HEMLATTABEN DESAI LALITBHAI DESAI
C/O.PRAKASH KATARIA ,B‐4 ,, 
STAR COMPLEX,KRISHANA NAGAR 
,, , VERAVAL

INDIA Gujarat 362265
LINC0000000000H00
312

200 2000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

KAUSHIK PATEL TRIBHUVANDAS PATEL
33,SHUBH LABH SOCIETY, 
NR.SARTHAK SCHOOL, SOLA 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380061
LINC0000000000K00
354

100 1000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

NILESH KUMAR AHIR MAHIPATBHAI
C/O. JAYESH MEDICAL STORES, 
MODASA ROAD,, TA ‐ LUNAWADA, 
LUNAWADA

INDIA Gujarat 389230
LINC0000000000N00
356

200 2000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

PRADIP SARKAR AMAL SARKAR
C/O. PRAJAPATI MAITY, 
BASUDEVPUR, KHANJAN CHAK, 
HALDIA

INDIA West Bengal 721602
LINC0000000000P00
320

200 2000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

PRAJAPATI MAITY HARADHAN MAITY
BASUDEVPUR,, KHANJAN CHAK, , 
HALDIA (WEST BENGAL)

INDIA West Bengal 721602
LINC0000000000P00
333

400 4000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 No No

PRAVIN PATEL NA

C/O RUCHI SELECTION.,, 
KALAWAD ROAD,, ARPAN 
COMPLEX,NEW JALARAM PETROL 
PU, RAJKOT

INDIA Maharashtra 444444
LINC0000000000P00
152

800 8000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 KRUPAPATEL No No

AMINA JAIN NA
H.NO.‐50 SECTOR‐14 HUDA, 
WARD NO.29

INDIA Haryana 124001
12019101‐00365049‐
LI00

100 1000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AGBPJ8764B 09‐AUG‐1981 No No

JAYESH N TODANKAR NA
107 SHREE POOJA APT B P RD 
KHARIGAON BHAYANDAR E

INDIA Maharashtra 401101
12033200‐05154087‐
LI00

1 10.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AFCPT2920H 27‐MAR‐1982 No No

JOHARALI AKABARALI MOTIWALA NA BAZAR ROAD INDIA Gujarat 391165
12010600‐00368145‐
LI00

20 200.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AJZPM2539A 15‐AUG‐1952
ZULFIKARALIMO
TIWALA

No No

JULURU MAHESH KUMAR NA H NO 9‐8‐69 YELLAMBAZAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002
12047700‐00008131‐
LI00

40 400.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AIHPJ1969L 29‐AUG‐1970 No No

NILESHBHAI BATUKBHAI MEKHIYA NA
VAJUBHAINI WADI, NR. BHATIJI 
MAHARAJ DERI

INDIA Gujarat 364710
12059100‐00077014‐
LI00

20 200.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AQTPM6544N 27‐JUL‐1982 No No

BHARAT SUKHANANI NA
H.NO.‐ 8 AVASAN MANDAL, 
MAJIVALA, TEH. PACHPADRA, 
DISTT‐ BARMER,

INDIA Rajasthan 344032
IN302365‐10426587‐
0000

38 380.00 07‐Dec‐2019 BGOPS8645G BHAWNA No No

GULSHAN LAL NA 3 70 NEW NAGOLE DISTT R R INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035
IN300020‐10229295‐
0000

200 2000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AAXPL7818G ASHOKKUMAR No No

JAYANTILAL VIRCHANDDAS PATEL NA
HARIKRISHNA PARK NR SARSWATI 
SOC

INDIA Gujarat 384170
IN300476‐41737417‐
0000

10 100.00 07‐Dec‐2019 ACEPP0216F No No

JEBA SINGH PAULRAJAMONY NA
NO 37/38, 2ND FLOOR LALIJI 
NAGAR, LAKASANDRA BEHIND 
NIMHANS HOSPITAL

INDIA Karnataka 560030
IN300644‐10346456‐
0000

20 200.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AQUPP8837C No No

KORADA VENKATA
RAMA 
CHANDRA RAO

NA
D NO 9‐155 KALIVARAPU PETA 
NARASANNAPETA

INDIA Andhra Pradesh 532421
IN302324‐10264193‐
0000

20 200.00 07‐Dec‐2019 ASDPK5853C KSUJATHAWIFE No No

LALI SHAJI KUMAR NA
THUMBARATHY HOUSE POTTA P 
O CHALAKKUDY

INDIA Kerala 680722
IN301696‐11089502‐
0000

12 120.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AGEPS1469D TNSHAJIKUMAR No No

MEENAKSHI V NA
NO 15/9 OLD AGRAHARAM 
CHINNA CHOKKIKULAM

INDIA Tamil Nadu 625002
IN301895‐10672263‐
0000

26 260.00 07‐Dec‐2019 APEPM3005L No No

RITESH KUMAR AGARWAL NA MANAK CHAND NAGINA BIJNOR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 246762
IN301774‐10459915‐
0000

80 800.00 07‐Dec‐2019 ACUPA1778P No No

SAMEER K SINGH NA
F 23 GANDHARVA NAGARI 
DAHANUKAR COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra 411029
IN300513‐14658865‐
0000

19 190.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AZYPS7155F No No

SHASHIKANT D PATEL NA
5‐JAGAT DARSHAN SOC, NR 
MANAN SOC RAMJI MANDIR 
ROAD, RANIP AHMEDABAD,

INDIA Gujarat 382480
IN302269‐11398065‐
0000

132 1320.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AOFPP4209R No No

SOLANKI PUNIT DAYABHAI NA
BHAVANI KRUPA, 13, BANRANG 
WADI,

INDIA Gujarat 360006
IN300974‐10868043‐
0000

2 20.00 07‐Dec‐2019 BKRPS6313Q No No

VASUDEV ASNANI NA
F‐384, VEDMATA SOCIETY, I.O.C. 
ROAD, CHANDKHEDA,

INDIA Gujarat 382424
IN300343‐10527070‐
0000

100 1000.00 07‐Dec‐2019 ABIPA4486B POOJAVASNANI No No

VIJAY PRABHAKAR GAIKWAD NA

EKTA MITRA MANDAL PESTOM 
SAGAR MEHRA PLOT P L 
LOKHANDE MARG CHEMBUR 
WEST

INDIA Maharashtra 400089
IN301151‐21058905‐
0000

30 300.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AJHPG2002Q No No

VIKRAM MADAAN NA
HOUSE NO 364 SECTOR‐17 
PANCHKULA

INDIA Maharashtra 444444
IN300966‐10208823‐
0000

14 140.00 07‐Dec‐2019 AFYPM8019C No No

L24230GJ1995PLC024288 LINCOLN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

Nominal value of shares 40840.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e‐form IEPF‐4.
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